
5/8" or 3/4"
1"

1 1/2 "
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"

Rates effective 1/1/2019 
Shown on the March 2019

City Service Bill
$10.97
$16.66
$29.71
$46.91

$33.15
$52.28

$26.66
$42.15
$76.81

$131.59
$254.96

Rates effective 1/1/2017
Shown on the March 2017

City Service Bill

Rates effective 1/1/2018 
Shown on the March 2018

City Service Bill

Rates effective 1/1/2016 
Shown on the March 2016

City Service Bill
$9.87

$15.00
$12.20
$18.53

$4.61
$4.66
$4.47
$5.71

$117.47
$227.15
$357.45 $401.67

Rates adopted by City Council September 16, 2014

Rates for Metered Water Charges ($/ccf)
$3.44
$3.47
$3.34

$286.31
$451.53

$13.07
$19.86
$35.57
$56.06

$103.49
$158.65
$308.27
$486.41

$85.95

Ba
se

 R
at

e 
$/

m
et

er
 si

ze
 

$5.01
$5.07
$4.88
$6.23

Single Family Residential  Rate ($/ccf)
Multi Family Residential Rate ($/ccf)

Commercial Rate ($/ccf)
Irrigation Rate ($/ccf)

$96.25
$147.49

$4.26

$3.98
$4.02
$3.87
$4.93


	Water Charges

