		Rates adopted by City Council September 16, 2014			
		Rates effective 1/1/2016 Shown on the March 2016 City Service Bill	Rates effective 1/1/2017 Shown on the March 2017 City Service Bill	Rates effective 1/1/2018 Shown on the March 2018 City Service Bill	Rates effective 1/1/2019 Shown on the March 2019 City Service Bill
\$/meter size	5/8" or 3/4"	\$9.87	\$10.97	\$12.20	\$13.07
	1"	\$15.00	\$16.66	\$18.53	\$19.86
	1 1/2 "	\$26.66	\$29.71	\$33.15	\$35.57
/me	2"	\$42.15	\$46.91	\$52.28	\$56.06
	3"	\$76.81	\$85.95	\$96.25	\$103.49
Base Rate	4"	\$117.47	\$131.59	\$147.49	\$158.65
	6"	\$227.15	\$254.96	\$286.31	\$308.27
	8"	\$357.45	\$401.67	\$451.53	\$486.41
		Rates for Metered Water Charges (\$/ccf)			
Single Family Residential Rate (\$/ccf)		\$3.44	\$3.98	\$4.61	\$5.01
Multi Family Residential Rate (\$/ccf)		\$3.47	\$4.02	\$4.66	\$5.07
Commercial Rate (\$/ccf)		\$3.34	\$3.87	\$4.47	\$4.88
	Irrigation Rate (\$/ccf)	\$4.26	\$4.93	\$5.71	\$6.23